
Utility Companies

Electric Companies:

● Georgia Power - https://www.georgiapower.com/

● Coastal Electric Cooperative - https://coastalelectric.coop/

● Excelsior EMC - https://billing.excelsioremc.com/onlineportal/

Water Companies:

● City of Richmond Hill - https://www.richmondhill-ga.gov/189/Water

● City of Savannah - https://www.savannahga.gov/2386/Utility-Services

● City of Pooler - https://www.pooler-ga.gov/departments/utility-billing/

● City of Pembroke - https://www.pembrokega.net/WaterAndWastewater.aspx

● City of Midway - https://www.historicmidway.com/departments/utilities.php

● City of Port Wentworth -

https://www.cityofportwentworth.com/page/dept.publicserv-water

● Water Utility Management - https://waterga.com/

● Consolidated Utilities - https://consolidatedutilities.com/

● Bryan County Water -

https://www.bryancountyga.org/government/departments-h-z/water-and-sewer-services

● MSO Water Company - https://www.msowater.com/
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Utility Companies Continued

Trash Companies:

● Atlantic Waste - https://atlanticwaste.com/

● ABC Waste - https://abc-waste.com/

● Curbie Sanitation - https://www.curbiesanitation.com/

Gas Companies:

● AmeriGas Inc. - https://www.amerigas.com/

● Atlanta Gas Light - https://www.atlantagaslight.com/

● Claxton Oil Co. - https://claxtonoil.com/

● Coastal Gas Co. - 912-756-2927

● Pembroke Propane Gas Co. -

https://propane-and-natural-gas-dealers.cmac.ws/pembroke-propane-gas-co-inc/2982/
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